
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 PRE-BID MEETING 
Solano Community College District ATTENDANCE LIST 
Measure Q Bond Program  
4000 Suisun Valley Road, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

Attendance from Pre-Bid Conference 
 

1                                                                Sand Volleyball Courts - #25-024 

DATE: 05-29-2025 PROJECT:  Fairfield Campus 
 Sand Volleyball Courts 
PLACE: Microsoft Teams (Virtual)  Project #25-024    
 

 
TIME: 11:00 AM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Email Address 

Arthur wong Arthulia arthurwong@sbcglobal.net 

Randy Hall Bothman Construction rhall@bothman.com 

Beatris Bothman Construction bventura@bothman.com 

Brandon Costa Builder Solutions Inc. bcosta@thebuildersolution.com 

Eric Smith Creative Property Renewal, Inc. estimate@cprstockton.com 

Ryan Giacomini Creekside Commercial Builders Inc. rgiacomini@creeksideinc.net 
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Print Name Company / Firm Email Address 

Holly Kuchenthal Creekside Commercial Builders, Inc. hhockett@creeksideinc.net 

Poonman Janu Dynasel USA Poonam@dynaselusa.com  

Melissa Giant Construction mstevens@giantgc.com 

Anna Vederis JPB Designs Inc. anna.jpbdesigns@gmail.com 

Joseph Walter J-Walt Construction, Inc. office@jwaltconstruction.com 

Jessica J-Walt Construction, Inc. office@jwaltconstruction.com 

Hector Barajas Kerex Engineering hector@kerexengineering.com 

Rick Campos Lister Construction rickc@listerinc.net 

Rich Hartman RBH Construction rich@rbhconstruction.net 

Jackie Schreder&Brandt MFG, Inc jackie@schrederandbrandt.com 
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Print Name Company / Firm Email Address 

Silviano Velazquez Trivel Construction svelazquez@trivelinc.com 

Tim Gutshall Trivel Construction tgutshall@trivelinc.com 

Kalynne Allers US Shade Kalynne.Allers@usa-shade.com 

Tony Velasco Kitchell CEM tony.velasco@solano.edu 

Alec Beggs ? ? 

Erik Anslinger ? ? 

   

   

   

   
 


